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Ref No : SVC/Acs/2025/P/11377 30% July, 2025
Anti Ragging Committee (2025-2026)
S.No. Name of the Staff Designation Contact Details
1. Prof. K.Chandramani Singh Vice-Principal 85273 24499
viceprincipal@svc.ac.in
2. Dr S. Krishna Kumar Bursar 99683 70150
bursar@svc.ac.in
3. Dr Nandita Narayanasamy Proctor 98104 00139
proctor@svc.ac.in
4, Prof M.K. Sukla Warden (Boys Hostel) 98915 84025
hostelwarden@svc.ac.in
5. Dr P.Devaki Warden (Girls Hostel) 99850 10199
hostelwarden@svc.ac.in
6. Dr Namita Pandey Department of Pol Sc 92127 26189
npandey@svc.ac.in
7. Dr Shalini Sen Department of Biochemistry 98106 77630
ssen@svc.ac.in
8. Prof Sharda Pasricha Department of Chemistry 99710 99180
9. Dr Chandra Sekhar Tekuri Department of Chemistry 85869 04322
tekurichandramsc@gmail.com
10. Dr Murali Mohan Achari K. Department of Chemistry 77024 74501
mmakamsali@svc.ac.in
1. Dr Shweta Sharma Department of Botany 70489 10317
_ dr.shweta@svc.ac.in
12. Dr Sumit Raj Department of Zoology 74281 90121
sumit@svc.ac.in
13. Dr Vinod Kumar Department of Commerce 94664 50971
drvinod@svc.ac.in
14, Dr Kameshwar Sharma YVR Associate NCC Officer 99103 74426
kameshwar@svc.ac.in
15. Dr Satheesh Perumalla NSS Programme Officer 99856 19918
satheeshperumalla@svc.ac.in |
16. Mr Madan Lal Gautam Section Officer 99713 52701
soadmin@svc.ac.in
17. Mr Pawan Kumar Pandey Section Officer 98118 18655
soaccounts@svc.ac.in
18. Mr Rajiv Goel Senlor Assistant 98101 57579
[\, _rgoel@svc.ac.in
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19. Mr Sudesh Kumar Assistant 80101 81167
sudesh@svc.ac.in

20. Mr U.R.R. Narendra Assistant-Caretaker 99538 77024

narendra@svc.ac.in
21, Mrs P. Padmawathi Laboratory Assistant 87000 16823
ppadmawati@svc.ac.in
22, Mr K. Madhusudhan Laboratory Assistant 88009 96769
madhusudhan@svc.ac.in

23. Mr Anish Kumar Laboratory Assistant 9873598344
anish@svc.ac.in

24, Mr Shitla Prasad Kashyap Laboratory Assistant 85880 56390

shitlaprasad963@gmail.com

25. Mr Ashish Giri Laboratory Assistant 98104 26622
ashish@svc.ac.in

26. Mr Arun Sharma Laboratory Assistant 87002 91882
arun@svc.ac.in

21. Ms Alisa Rebecca Minj Junior Assistant 98184 46119
alisa@svc.ac.in

28. Mr Vishal Bhardwaj Laboratory Attendant 87502 08929

vishalbhardwaj@svc.ac.in

Sri Venkateswar College

' (University of Dethi)
Dhaula Kuan, New Delhi-110021

Copy forwarded for information and necessary action to the Teacher-in-Charge/Coordinators of the respective
departments, Section Officers (Accounts & Administration), Dealing Assistants/Hands (Accounts, Administration &
Establishment), Principal’s office, All Concerned, Notice Board (Staff & Students), College Website; and File.
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